Notice of Exemption

Appendix E

To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 County Clerk County of: San Mateo	From: (Public Agency): Woodside Fire Protection District 808 Portola Road
	Portola Valley, CA 94028
	(Address)
-	FILED ENDORSED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK RECORDER SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIF
Project Title: ORDINANCE NO. 24-01	MAY 0.3 2024
Project Applicant: Woodside Fire Protection	on District Henry Salgado
Project Location - Specific:	Henry Salgado MARK CITUROII, County Clerk
Parcels within the Woodside Fire Protection District as identified in	n Ordinance 24-01
Project Location - City: Woodside, Portola Description of Nature, Purpose and Beneficial See Attachment A: Final Ordinance	ries of Project:
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: Warne of Person or Agency Carrying Out Proj	/oodside Fire Protection District ect: Woodside Fire Protection District
Exempt Status: (check one): Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268) Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b) Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4) Categorical Exemption. State type ar Statutory Exemptions. State code nu	(3); 15269(a));
Reasons why project is exempt:	
See Attachment A: Final Ordinance	24-01
Lead Agency Contact Person: Kimberly Giuliacci	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 650-851-1594
Signature: Signed by Lead Agency Signature:	oy the public agency approving the project? Yes No Date: 5 2 2 1 Title: Fire Marshal ed by Applicant
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resc Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public	